

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. NO.2 IN Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).235/2006

MAHENDRA SINGH SACHDEVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH RANI WADHAWAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction regarding withdrawal of amount as per the order of this Hon'ble Court dated 24.7.2006)

Date: 29/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kusum Lata,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Release the amount of Rs.10,000/- as directed by the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj